

Radish

Catering Price List Updated 7/2023

Wedding Packages

All wedding packages include the following:

- Grazing table with fine meats, cheeses, fruits and vegetables, and other seasonal items
- Choice of three appetizers as pass-around items
- Choice of dip with toast points or crackers
- Dining ware, cutlery, and napkins for dinner and cake service
- Beverage service including water and tea
- Labor for setup, service, and strike. Receptions lasting longer than three hours require excess labor charges at \$35 per hour.

Rentals can be acquired through local services at extra cost if you need us to facilitate.

Bar service and products are not included, but can be added. While we cannot purchase or provide beer or liquor, we are happy to offer bartending services at current labor rates. We can also create special cocktail recipes for you.

Service charges are not included as gratuity. Gratuity is, of course, optional and offered at the discretion of the client. Service charges are included to cover transportation costs, cooking fuel, ice, linens and other items.

Tier 1

Guests	Cost	Service Charge
<100	25.00	10%
100-150	24.50	9%
151-200	24.00	8%
201-250	23.50	7%
251-300	23.00	6%
300+	22.50	6%

Tier 1 Package Includes:

- All items listed above in package description
- Choice of 1 entrée from menu
- Choice of 2 soups, salads, appetizers, or sides from menu

Tier 2

Guests	Cost	Service Charge
<100	30.00	10%
100-150	29.50	9%
151-200	29.00	8%
201-250	28.50	7%
251-300	28.00	6%
300+	27.50	6%

Tier 2 Package Includes:

- All items listed above in package description
- Choice of 2 entrées from menu
- Choice of 2 soups, salads, appetizers, or sides from menu

Tier 3

Guests	Cost	Service Charge
<100	35.00	10%
100-150	34.50	9%
151-200	34.00	8%
201-250	33.50	7%
251-300	33.00	6%
300+	32.50	6%

Tier 3 Package Includes:

- All items listed above in package description
- Choice of 2 entrées from menu
- Choice of 3 soups, salads, appetizers, or sides from menu

